3/20/2022

Pos Class
1 Cs
2 Rl
3 S5
Skip AS
4 R2
5 STR
6 S4
7 Sl
8§  SSC
9 B
10 STX
11 CAM
12 S3
13 S3
14 CAM
Skip STX
15 B
16 SSC
17 STX
Skip STX
18 Sl1
19 B
20 Sl
21 sS4
22 STR
Skip SSC
23 R2
Skip AS
24 Sl
25 S3
26 S5
27 CAM
28 CAM
29 SSC
Skip STX
30 CAM
Skip R1
31 CAM
32 S4
Skip S3
33 B
Skip CAM
Skip SSC
34 CAM
35 STR
36 STX
37 STR
38 SSC
39 CAM
40 B
41 S5
M 42 S5
43 S5
44  S3
45 S4
46 CAM
47 R1

48

CS

Nbr

98
178
96
178
65
174
99
186
86
97
92
141
97
197
13
193
143
199
95
98
77
43
177
97
99
99
182
78
86
94
199
91
24
168
7
41
78
40
76

1
99
158
68
113
74
198
51
98
199
98
193
99
75
80
199
19
38
20

Pos

—
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Open Challenge Positions
2022 Tire Rack SCCA South Texas ProSolo

Driver's name
Vivek Goel
Jason Minehart
Matt Morhardt
Zack Barnes
Robert Lewis
Corey Phillips
Cameron Goode
G Warren Hahn
Mason Herrick
Troy Acosta
Brandon Slater
Eric Sutton
Andy Neilson
Chris Levitz
Jeremy Foley
David Hedderick
Darrin DiSimo
Layton Cater
Silvio Zucchet
Brian Maskrey
John Hale

Brad McCann
Michael Willman
Erik Strelnieks
Daniel McCelvey
Eric Davis
Todd Roberts
Brian Conners
Sacha Tauber
Brian Matteucci
David Whitener
Mark Madarash
Jay Cryderman
Justin Harbour

Armstrong Vongsavath

Chris Fletcher
Jason Kupka
Jacob Crow
Michael Feeney
Brandon Olvey
Steve Waters
Eric Peachey
Myke Dziengel
Justin Peachey
Christopher Dunn
David Wells
Ricky Crow
Paul Brown
David Rock
Kerry Coughlin
Anthony Oliveri
Gerry Terranova
Brady Loretz
Jonathan Kuo
Tim Mason

Jeff Woodbury
Nathan Gordon
Federico Del Toro

Margin
-2.743
-1.660
-1.085
-0.915
-0.871
-0.825
-0.747
-0.523
-0.233
-0.228
-0.182
-0.017
-0.003

0.003
0.017
0.182
0.228
0.233
0.425
0.488
0.523
0.582
0.612
0.747
0.825
0.826
0.871
0915
0.958
1.000
1.085
1.250
1.310
1.421
1.527
1.575
1.660
1.677
1.680
1.760
1.783
1.791
1.912
1.929
1.953
1.960
2.002
2.045
2.109
2.147
2.286
2.339
2.348
2.518
2.553
2.656
2.684
2.743

03/18/2022 - 03/20/2022

Car

2019 Mazda MX5

2014 Stalker AXR

2019 Honda Civic

2009 Chevrolet Z06
1982 Ford Mustang
2020 Mazda Miata

2020 Tesla Model 3
2004 Honda S2000
2016 Scion FRS

2021 Tesla Model S Plaid
2015 Subaru BRZ

2020 Ford Mustang
2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2020 Chevrolet Camaro
2008 Chevrolet Z06
2002 Acura RSX TYPE S
2018 Honda Civic

2013 Scion FR-S

2014 Scion FRS

2013 Scion FR-S

2008 Honda S2000
2018 Honda Civic Si
2008 Honda S2000 CR
2017 Acura NSX

2019 Mazda MX-5

2013 Scion FRS

1990 Mazda Miata

2009 Chevrolet Z06
2004 Honda S2000
2004 Chevrolet Corvette
1992 Mazda Miata

1988 Pontiac Trans-am
2013 Ford Mustang GT
2015 Scion FR-S

2005 Mazda RX8

2020 Ford Mustang
2014 Stalker M-Spec AXR
2016 Ford Mustang GT
2021 Subaru WRX STI
2018 Porsche 911 GT3
2017 Chevrolet Corvette
1997 Dodge Viper GTS
2015 Scion FR-S

1997 Chevrolet Corvette
2020 Mazda Miata

2013 Subaru BRZ

2019 Mazda MX-5

2016 Scion FR-S

2001 Chevrolet Corvette
1999 Mazda Miata

2022 Toyota GR86
1992 Mazda Miata

2022 Toyota GR86
2011 BMW M3

2020 Tesla Model 3
2021 Chevrolet Camaro
2014 Stalker m-Spec AXR
2001 Porsche Boxster

1

RONTY
R g%&% o
Timing System

Dialin Index
42.099
37.463 0.926 R1
43.440 0.772 S5
41.211
39.294 0.855 R2
40.103
38.890 0.856 S4
40.316 0.855 S1
42.276
40.160 0.834 B
42.367
41.174 0.817 CAM
41.460 0.809 S3
41.460 0.809 S3
39.999 0.841 CAM
42.367
42.667 0.785 B
42.276
42.367
42.367
40.316 0.855 S1
42.667 0.785 B
40.316 0.855 S1
38.799 0.858 S4
40.103
42.276
39.156 0.858 R2
41.211
40.316 0.855 S1
40.265 0.833 S3
41.607 0.806 S5
41.530 0.810 CAM
41.174 0.817 CAM
42.276
42.367
41.174 0.817 CAM
37.463 0.926 R1
41.174 0.817 CAM
40.302 0.826 S4
40.362 0.831 S3
39.037 0.858 B
39.999 0.841 CAM
42.276
39.999 0.841 CAM
40.103
42.367
40.103
42.276
39.999 0.841 CAM
42.558 0.787 B
41.763 0.803 S5
41.607 0.806 S5
41.763 0.803 S5
40.607 0.826 S3
38.890 0.856 S4
41.174 0.817 CAM
37.463 0.926 R1
42.099
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Pos Class
50 SSC
51 B
52 STR
53 S3
54 SSC
55 CAM
56 S3
57 CAM
58 CAM
59 S3
60 R2
61 CAM
M 62 S5
63 S5
64 CAM
65 S3
66 STX
67 S4
68 AS
69 R2
70 B
71 CAM
72 CAM
73 S5
74 S5
75 Sl
76 CAM
77 S4
78 R2
79 S4
80 SSC
81 CS
82 AS
83 S5
84 R2
85 R2
86 S4
87 CAM
88 S5
89 AS
90 CS
91 S3
92  CAM
93 S4
94 CAM
95 S3
96 CAM
97 S4
98 Sl
99 Sl
100 S3
101 S5
102 CS
103 CAM
104 RI
105 R2
106 R2

107

R2

Nbr
89
23
151

92
14
11
124

180
13
58
93
195
108

93
71
133
95
85
99
87
95
58
28
60
66
195
91
192
97
11
77
99
96
18
23
19
33
79
77
93
171
22
14
70
81
117
17
49
90
120

114

31
82

Pos

10
9

Open Challenge Positions
2022 Tire Rack SCCA South Texas ProSolo
03/18/2022 - 03/20/2022

Driver's name
James Wanamaker
Matthew Grainger
Chris Leclair
Dustin Neuville
Aaron Hachenberg
richard king

K1J Christopher
Eric Yee

Terry Neuville
Brian Kelly

Paul Ryan

Andre Illick

Eric Jones

Mat Beck

Jerry Centanni
Daniel Seelig
Crissy Hedderick
Justin Rogerson
Shane Dosser
Ward Marshall
Ragha Madawela
Kerry Gonzales
Tim Boesche

Rob Browning
Terrence Ussery
Daniel Moore
Jonathan Ricker
Chase Gintner
Nick Gruendler
Eric Hyman

Eric Lane

Darrell Conner
Josh Hannan
Bradley Walker
Tom Holt

Jeff Vineyard
Denny Kort

Chris Hamilton
Zbigniew Szymanski
Michael Schnetzer
Pat McCelvey

Jon Hong

Darren Mouillesseaux
Frank Rogerson
Lonnie Howell
Ivy Chang

Tom Warson
Michael Martins
Daniel Tennison
Carl Tennison
Peter Baydu
Martin Gremm
Rolf Woods
Robert Davis
Christopher Mundahl
James Curtis Clem
Stephen Lucas
Steve Hudson

Margin
2.768
2.808
2.817
2.844
3.012
3.191
3.251
3.602
3.710
3.880
3.886
3.951
3.953
3.963
4.019
4.043
4.120
4.380
4432
4.466
4.495
4.632
4.703
4711
4.770
4.848
4.929
5.062
5.199
5.335
5.422
5.713
5.881
5.906
6.095
6.295
6.329
6.765
6.903
7.241
7.413
7.622
7.705
7.719
7.887
8.322
8.528
8.543
9.012
9.920
9.931

10.118
10.399
10.664
10.728
10.811
11.461
11.782

Car

2013 Scion FRS

2018 Tesla Model 3

2019 Mazda MX-5

2018 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2014 Scion FR-S

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2013 Ford Mustang GT

2021 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1-1LE
2011 BMW M3

2009 Nissan 370Z

1997 Dodge Viper GTS
2022 Toyota GR86

2022 Subaru BRZ

2009 Chevrolet Z06

2012 Nissan 370Z

2002 Acura RSX TYPE S
2017 Acura NSX

2014 Porsche Cayman S
1993 Mazda Miata

2020 Honda Civic

2001 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2012 Ford Boss 302

2022 Subaru BRZ

2019 Honda Civic Sport
1990 Honda Civic

2015 Chevrolet Corvette
Ford Focus RS

1993 Mazda Miata

2018 Lamborghini Huracan Performa

2014 Scion FRS

2019 Mazda MX-5

2004 Chevrolet Corvette
2021 Chevrolet Camaro
1974 Datsun 280Z

1994 Mazda Miata

2015 BMW //M235i
1995 Chevrolet Corvette
2022 Subaru BRZ

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2019 Mazda MX-5

2019 Porsche 911

2017 Ford Mustang
2017 Acura NSX

1985 Chevrolet Corvette
2019 Ford Shelby GT350

2017 Chevrolet Corvette ¢c7 Grand Sp

2019 Subaru WRX

1986 Mercedes-Benz 190e
1986 Mercedes-Benz 190e
2019 Ford Shelby GT350
1990 Honda CRX

2001 Porsche Boxster S
2009 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2004 Chevy Corvette

1991 Mazda MX-5 Miata
2005 Chevrolet corvette
1990 Mazda Miata

2
RONTY

R g%&% o

Timing System
Dialin Index
42.276
40.160 0.834 B
40.103
40.362 0.831 S3
42.276
39.999 0.841 CAM
40.265 0.833 S3
41.174 0.817 CAM
41.174 0.817 CAM
40.607 0.826 S3
38.705 0.868 R2
39.999 0.841 CAM
41.763 0.803 S5
41.763 0.803 S5
39.999 0.841 CAM
41.460 0.809 S3
42.367
40.060 0.831 S4
41.211
39.156 0.858 R2
42.667 0.785 B
39.999 0.841 CAM
41.174 0.817 CAM
41.763 0.803 S5
43.440 0.772 S5
40.505 0.851 S1
39.999 0.841 CAM
41.457 0.803 S4
39.156 0.858 R2
38.799 0.858 S4
42.276
42.099
41.211
41.763 0.803 S5
37.876 0.887 R2
39.156 0.858 R2
40.302 0.826 S4
39.999 0.841 CAM
41.763 0.803 S5
41.211
42.099
40.362 0.831 S3
41.174 0.817 CAM
40.060 0.831 S4
39.999 0.841 CAM
41.460 0.809 S3
39.999 0.841 CAM
41.457 0.803 S4
39.666 0.869 S1
39.666 0.869 S1
41.460 0.809 S3
41.607 0.806 S5
42.099
39.999 0.841 CAM
37.463 0.926 R1
39.156 0.858 R2
37.876 0.887 R2
39.156 0.858 R2
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Open Challenge Positions RON 7
2022 Tire Rack SCCA South Texas ProSolo ) %@A% °
03/18/2022 - 03/20/2022 Timing System

Pos Class Nbr Pos Driver's name Margin Car Dialin Index

M 109 RI1 14 5 Chris Mundahl 12.776 2004 Chevy Corvette 37.463 0.926 R1
110 B 56 8 Suneil Tandon 12.923 2003 Mazda Miata 42.558 0.787 B
111 S5 59 13 Brad Shore 14.051 2010 Mini Cooper 43.440 0.772 S5
112 SI 39 8 Richard Vogler 14.941 2004 Mazda MSM Miata 39.305 0.877 S1
113 CAM 65 24 Scott Mitchell 17.367 2005 Chevrolet corvette 39.999 0.841 CAM
114 B 65 9 Eric Melcer 18.003 2010 Hyundai Genesis Coupe 42.667 0.785 B
115 CAM 27 25 Willem Sijthoff 21.218 1997 Chevrolet Corvette 39.999 0.841 CAM

116 R2 9 11 Jeff Warden No Time 1993 Mazda Miata 39.156 0.858 R2



